

Pets on Parade: Berkley Boarding 68 Anthony St. Berkley, MA 02779 774-444-5795

Boarding Agreement Form:2023

Pet Information:

Name
Birthdate
Breed
-Male/Female - Neutered/Spayed-
Feeding
Medications
Allergies
Vet Information:
Vet
Address
Phone Number

I, ______ the owner or authorized agent for the above mentioned pet, request and give my permission to release medical records for my pet to Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding 68 Anthony st. Berkeley Ma.

I, ______ give my permission for Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding to care for my pet in my absence. They have my permission to transport them to and from your clinic. I authorize Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding to treat and or make any decisions in regards to my dog(s) in a matter that is best suited to my dog(s) condition and I state that we will be responsible for all fees and charges and will pay for all charges incurred on my dog(s) behalf upon the day of service. I further authorize you to give out any information about my pet to Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding.

Vaccinations:

Bordatella______ Rabies_____

Distemper_____ Parvo

Flea/Tick_____

Assessment Questionnaire:

Does your dog have separation anxiety? Yes/No Does your dog bark excessively? Yes/No Does your dog jump frequently? Yes/No Does your dog bite/nip? Yes/No Does your dog show signs of aggression? Yes/No Does your dog have human/dog/fear aggression? Yes/No Does your dog have food/water aggression? Yes/No Does your dog chew furniture/bedding? Yes/No Does your dog chew furniture/bedding? Yes/No Is your dog okay near men? Yes/No Is your dog okay near men? Yes/No Is your dog okay near children? Yes/No Is your dog okay with loud noises? (fireworks etc.) Yes/No Does your dog(s) go to daycare? Yes/No

If yes to the above question, please list the facility name:

Other:_____

Owner Information:

Name
Phone
Address
Address
Empil
Email
Emergency Contact
Name
Address
Phone
Alternate individuals authorized for pick up
*How did you hear about us?

Photo Consent:

I hereby give Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding permission to take photographs and videos of my dog(s) for the purpose of posting to Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding Facebook page.

I hereby release and discharge Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding from any and all claims that may arise from the use of the photos.

Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding has my permission to post:

Dog(s) name(s) Yes/No

Dog(s) name(s)/owner(s) name(s) Yes/No

Dog(s) photos Yes/No

Boarding Consent:

I acknowledge that I am the owner of the above-mentioned dog(s) and that I hereby consent to, Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding, to act in my pets' best interest and wellness and to act on my behalf in obtaining vet care, at my expense. If deemed necessary, for any illness or injury that may arise. I agree to pay for all vet and other necessary services incurred by and for my pet during his/her stay while at Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding. Kennel cough is a common infectious trachea bronchitis in dogs, characterized by the presence of a dry or harsh cough. I agree that Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding is not responsible for any costs incurred due to kennel cough in your dog(s). I also acknowledge the risks and responsibilities associated with boarding my dog(s) due to potential exposure. All dog(s) will be assessed for fleas and ticks prior to arrival and boarding. If there are any signs of fleas or ticks, the dog(s) must be treated immediately at the owner's expense.

Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding will provide reasonable care to prevent injury or illness to the above-mentioned dog(s). However, in the event of injury and/or illness, the owner and business and property shall not be held personally liable for such injury and/or illness.

I understand that Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding is a kenneled and non-kenneled boarding facility. I accept all risks involved and agree that Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding is not liable for any injuries or illnesses during my dog(s) stay. I further understand that due to the way dog(s) interact with one another or kennel fencing, that minor cuts and scratches can occur even though dog(s) are carefully supervised.

I agree to pay the boarding charges by the day of pick up and I understand that my dog(s) may not leave the facility until all charges are paid in full. I understand that any dog(s) left at this facility for longer than seven (7) days past pick up date will be released to the SPCA.

It is understood by both, Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding, and owner of the above mentioned dog(s) that all provisions of this contract shall be binding upon both parties for this visit as well as any further visits. I certify that I have read and understood the terms as set forth herein and that I have read and understood this agreement. I agree to abide by all Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding policies and accept all terms, conditions, and statements of this agreement and confirm the truthfulness of the contents of the application form completed by me. I certify by signing the document that I am fully aware of all risks and that this document is considered legal and binding.

Cancellation Policy Consent:

Pets on Parade Berkley Boarding requires a 20% deposit of total amount due at the time of booking, to secure your booking. The deposit is applied to the total balance of the stay. In the event of a cancellation the deposit would be applied to a future stay. However, if the cancellation is within 14 days of the stay, the deposit is non-refundable.

Owner Name Printed

Signature _____

Date	